
ABOUT CHAN CHAN FOODS
ALL DISHES ARE MADE WITH

VEGETABLE,SHELLFISH, AND BONE

BROTH SOUP AS A BASE, AND CHAN

CHAN MAKES ALL SAUCES. 

WE USED ONLY FRESH WINGS AND TENDERLOIN AND

MARINATED CHICKEN DAILY WITH OUR SPECIAL

RECIPE.  

WE NEVER PRE-COOKED, WE PREPARE THE FOOD WHEN

THE ORDER COMES IN.

WE DO NOT USE COMMERCIAL CHICKEN POWDER AND

MAKE IT WITH CHAN  CHAN’S RECIPE. 

KIMBAP (RICE ROLL) COMES WITH PICKLED

RADISH MADE FROM BEETS, LETTUCE, ZUCCHINI,

BURDOCK, IMITATION CRABMEAT, AND EGGS AS A

BASE, AND OTHER ADDITIONAL VEGETABLES AND

MEAT ARE ADDED DEPENDING ON THE KIMBAP

ITEMS. FOR MEATS MARINATED WITH CHAN

CHAN’S RECIPE. 

TTEOKBOKKI (RICE CAKE) USES VEGETABLE AND

SHELLFISH BROTH AND CHILI SAUCE USING CHILI PASTE

MADE BY CHAN CHAN, OR JJAJANG SAUCE AND SOY SAUCE

AS THE BASE. ONIONS, GREEN ONIONS, AND CABBAGE ARE

USED AS THE BASE VEGETABLES AND ADDITIONAL

SEAFOOD AND MEAT ARE ADDED DEPENDING ON THE

TTEOKBOKKI ITEMS. 

KALGUKSU (FRESH)& RAMEN NOODLES ARE

BASED ON VEGETABLES, SHELLFISH, BONE

BROTH SOUP AND ASSORTED VEGETABLES. FOR

EACH ITEM COMES ADDITIONAL MEAT AND

SEAFOOD IS ADDED WITH NOODLE SOUPS. 



WIDE GLASS NOODLE

THIN GLASS NOODLE

RAMEN

CHEESE

SLICED GREEN ONION

FISH CAKE

EGG

$3.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$3.50

$2.50

$2.50

Spicy Level Mild/Hot/Extra Hot

Spicy Level Medium/Hot/Extra Hot

Menus

TOPPING

by Chan Chan

CHAN CHAN COMBO 찬찬 콤보

COMBO 1 (FRIED CHICKEN (S) + RICE CAKE + KIMBAP + NOODLE SOUP ) 

치킨 (S) +떡볶이 + 김밥 + 면류   $70.99 

CHOOSE WINGS(8PCS)OR TENDERS (S)

    

CHOOSE 1 SAUCE: CHAN CHAN (SPICY SWEET SOY) 

                           SWEET GARLIC

                           SWEET CHILI

CHOOSE RICE CAKE: SPICY RICE CAKE 

                              ROSE RICE CAKE  

                              SPICY SQUID RICE CAKE (EXTRA $3.00)

                                               
CHOOSE KIMBAP (RICE ROLL): CHAN CHAN / GRILLED BEEF/ SPICY TUNA

                                             SPICY & SWEET PORK/ SPICY FISHCAKE/ KIMCHI/

                                             SPAM / SPICY CREAM CHEESE/ CHOONGMOO

                                             ANCHOVY & SEAWEED / JALAPEÑO ANCHOVY & SEAWEED

CHOOSE NOODLE SOUP: SPICY SEAFOOD 

                                   WHITE SEAFOOD /  SPICY BEEF/ WHITE BEEF

                                   SPICY HAM & SAUSAGE / SPICY EGG & RICE CAKE RAMEN

                                   SPICY BEAN SPROUT / SPICY PORK & BEANSPROUT

                                               

*FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

MENU ITEMS MAY CONTAIN EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS,

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH, SOY, TREE NUTS, AND WHEAT. 

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF THE STAFF

*MENU INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.



CHOOSE RICE CAKE: SPICY RICE CAKE 

                              ROSE RICE CAKE 

                              SPICY SQUID RICE CAKE (EXTRA $3.00)

                              

CHOOSE KIMBAP (RICE ROLL): CHAN CHAN / GRILLED BEEF/ SPICY TUNA

                                             SPICY & SWEET PORK/ SPICY FISHCAKE/ KIMCHI/

                                             SPAM / SPICY CREAM CHEESE/ CHOONGMOO

                                             ANCHOVY & SEAWEED / JALAPEÑO ANCHOVY & SEAWEED

CHOOSE NOODLE SOUP: SPICY SEAFOOD 

                                   WHITE SEAFOOD /  SPICY BEEF/ WHITE BEEF

                                  SPICY HAM & SAUSAGE/ SPICY EGG & RICE CAKE RAMEN

                                   SPICY BEAN SPROUT / SPICY PORK & BEANSPROUT

                                               

COMBO 2 (RICE CAKE + KIMBAP + NOODLE SOUP ) 떡볶이 + 김밥 + 면류             $45.99                     

TOPPING

WIDE GLASS NOODLE

THIN GLASS NOODLE

RAMEN

CHEESE

SLICED GREEN ONION

FISH CAKE

EGG

$3.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$3.50

$2.50

$2.50

COMBO 3  (FRIED CHICKEN (S) + RICE CAKE)  치킨 (S) + 떡볶이      $39.99                     

CHOOSE WINGS(8PCS)OR TENDERS (S)

    

CHOOSE 1 SAUCE: CHAN CHAN (SPICY SWEET SOY) 

                           SWEET GARLIC

                           SWEET CHILI

CHOOSE RICE CAKE: SPICY RICE CAKE 

                              ROSE RICE CAKE  

                              SPICY SQUID RICE CAKE (EXTRA $3.00)

                                               

Spicy Level Medium/Hot/Extra Hot

Spicy Level Medium/Hot/Extra Hot

Spicy Level Mild/Hot/Extra Hot

Spicy Level Medium/Hot/Extra Hot

*FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

MENU ITEMS MAY CONTAIN EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS,

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH, SOY, TREE NUTS, AND WHEAT. 

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF THE STAFF

*MENU INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.



COMBO 4  (KIMBAP + NOODLE SOUP)  김밥 + 면류           $28.99                     

CHOOSE KIMBAP (RICE ROLL): CHAN CHAN / GRILLED BEEF/ SPICY TUNA

                                             SPICY & SWEET PORK/ SPICY FISHCAKE/ KIMCHI/

                                             SPAM / SPICY CREAM CHEESE/ CHOONGMOO

                                             ANCHOVY & SEAWEED / JALAPEÑO ANCHOVY & SEAWEED

CHOOSE NOODLE SOUP: SPICY SEAFOOD 

                                   WHITE SEAFOOD/SPICY BEEF/ WHITE BEEF

                                   SPICY HAM & SAUSAGE/ SPICY EGG & RICE CAKE RAMEN

                                   SPICY BEAN SPROUT / SPICY PORK & BEANSPROUT

                                               

Spicy Level Medium/Hot/Extra Hot

MAKE IT A 

MEAL 

*FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

MENU ITEMS MAY CONTAIN EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS,

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH, SOY, TREE NUTS, AND WHEAT. 

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF THE STAFF

*MENU INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.



Fried Chicken 치킨
WINGS (LARGE:16PCS  SMALL:8PCS)

TENDERS (LARGE: 1.8-2LB SMALL:0.8-1LBS)

FREID (PLAIN)후라이드                                 $32.99/$22.99       
CHAN CHAN  (SPICY SWEET SOYCE) 찬찬     $34.99/ $24.99

SWEET GARLIC 스윗갈릿

HONEY 허니

SWEET CHILI 달콤양념

RED RED WINGS 불닭윙         

BITE 

FRIED (PLAIN) 후라이드

CHAN CHAN (SPICY SWEET SOY) 찬찬

HONEY 허니

SWEET CHILI 달콤양념

RED RED (SO SPICY) 불닭

SLICED GREEN ONION 파닭

SESAME 세사미

SWEET GARLIC 스윗갈릿

$20.99

$22.99

$22.99

$22.99

$25.99

$27.99

$22.99

$22.99

French Fries 감자튀김

FRIES 감자튀김

SPICY & CRISPY FRIES 

                           매운 감자튀김

$6.99

$8.50

TOPPING

EXTRA SAUCE 추가소스 

SLICED GREEN ONION 파채

CHEESE 치즈 

$4.50

$3.50

$2.50
(ONLY WINGS AVAILABLE) $35.99/$25.99

*FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

MENU ITEMS MAY CONTAIN EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS,

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH, SOY, TREE NUTS, AND WHEAT. 

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF THE STAFF

*MENU INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.



Fried Rice 볶음밥

KIMCHI & SPAM FRIED RICE 김치스팸 볶음밥

SPICY SQUID FRIED RICE 오징어볶음밥

SHRIMP FRIED RICE 새우볶음밥

$16.99

$18.99

$16.99

TOPPING
CHEESE 치즈 $2.50

SOUP & NOODLES 국물과 면류

FISHCAKE SOUP 맑은 어묵탕

SPICY SEAFOOD FISHCAKE 매운 해물 어묵탕

SPICY SEAFOOD NOODLES 매운 해물짬뽕

WHITE SEAFOOD NOODLES 맑은 해물짬뽕

SPICY SOONDAE SOUP/NOODLES 매운 순대국

WHITE SOONDAE SOUP/NOODLES 맑은 순대국

SPICY PORK & BEANSPROUT NOODLES 콩나물 돈 짬뽕

SPICY BEEF NOODLS 육개장칼국수

WHITE BEEF NOODLES 차돌 사골칼국수

SPICY HAM & SAUSAGE NOODLES 부대 칼국수

BEANSPROUT RAMEN 콩나물 해장라면

RICE CAKE & EGG RAMEN 계란떡라면

COLD NOODLE 냉칼국수 

$10.99

$13.99

$17.99

$17.99

$19.99

$19.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

*FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

MENU ITEMS MAY CONTAIN EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS,

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH, SOY, TREE NUTS, AND WHEAT. 

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF THE STAFF

*MENU INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

SEASONAL



SPICY RICE CAKE 떡볶이

CHAN CHAN SPICY RICE CAKE 찬찬 떡볶이

ROSE RICE CAKE 로제 떡볶이

SPICY SQUID RICE CAKE 오징어 떡볶이

SPICY SOONDAE RICE CAKE 순대볶음 떡볶이

SPICY KIMCHI GARLIC RICE CAKE 김치 갈릭 떡볶이

SPICY SLICED PORK KIMCHI & GARLIC RICE CAKE 대패삼겹살 김치갈릭 떡볶이

SPICY SEAFOOD RICE CAKE 해물떡볶이

BEEF RICE CAKE (SWEET SOY) 불고기 떡볶이

BLACK RICE CAKE 짜장 떡볶이

CREAM CHEESE RICE CAKE 크림치즈 떡볶이

 CHAN CHAN MAKES

GOCHUJANG 

(RED CHILI PASTE) 

      HOMEMADE SAUCE! $17.99

$18.99

$21.99

$30.99

$20.99

$22.99

$25.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99
TOPPING

WIDE GLASS NOODLE

THIN GLASS NOODLE

RAMEN

CHEESE

SLICED GREEN ONION

FISH CAKE

EGG

$3.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$3.50

$2.50

$2.50

*FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

MENU ITEMS MAY CONTAIN EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS,

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH, SOY, TREE NUTS, AND WHEAT. 

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY

REQUIREMENT PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF THE STAFF

*MENU INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT

NOTICE.



DEEP FRIED 튀김류

KIMMARI 김말이

SQUID 오징어튀김

DUMPLING (HOMEMADE) 만두튀김

DEEP FRIED RICE CAKE 떡튀김

MIX DEEP FRIED (SQUID, KIMMARI, DUMPLING) 모듬튀김

RICE ROLL KIMBAP 김밥류

CHAN CHAN 찬찬김밥

GRILLED BEEF 불고기 김밥

SPICY & SWEET PORK 제육김밥

SPICY FISHCAKE 매운 어묵김밥

KIMCHI 김치김밥

SPICY & SWEET TUNA 매콤마요 김밥

SPAM 스팸김밥

SPICY CREAM CHEESE 매운치즈김밥

CHOONGMOO 충무김밥

KID’S 어린이 김밥

ANCHOVY & SEAWEED 멸치김자반 김밥

JALAPEÑO ANCHOVY & SEAWEED 고추멸치김자반 김밥

VEGETABLE 야채김밥

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

*FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

MENU ITEMS MAY CONTAIN EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS,

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH, SOY, TREE NUTS, AND WHEAT. 

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY

REQUIREMENT PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF THE STAFF

*MENU INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT

NOTICE.



SOONDAE (KOREAN SAUSAGE) 순대

MIX SOONDAE 모듬순대

CREAM PASTA 크림파스타

(TOPPING: CHICKEN/SEAFOOD/BEEF)

ROSE PASTA 로제파스타

(TOPPING: CHICKEN/SEAFOOD/BEEF $3.00/EACH TOPPING) 

SPICY BIBIM PASTA 비빔파스타

SPICY SWEET GLASS NOODLE 비빔당면

COLD NOODLE 냉칼국수 

SOONDAE 순대

$17.99

$21.99

SANGMYUN PASTA 생면파스타
$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

*FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

MENU ITEMS MAY CONTAIN EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS,

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH, SOY, TREE NUTS, AND WHEAT. 

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY

REQUIREMENT PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF THE STAFF

*MENU INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT

NOTICE.

WWW.CHANCHANFOODHOUSE.COM @CHANCHAN_KFOOD @CHANCHAN_FOODBOX

seasonalseasonal  



BEEF & SOJU 맥주 소주

DRAFT BEER    PITCHER $18.00/ GLASS $6.00

KONA BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE

STELLA ARTOIS

BOTTLE BEER  $7.00

CASS

KLOUD

TERRA

KRUSH

SOJU   $10.99

CHAMISUL ORIGINAL / FRESH

JINRO “ IS BACK “

SAERO ZERO SUGAR

FLAVOR SOJU  $10.99

STRAWBERRY

PEACH

GREEN GRAPH

GRAPEFRUIT

DRINKS 음료 

SODA   $2.00

BOTTLE WATER  $0.99

PERRIER  $2.50

JUICE (ORANGE / APPLE )  $2.50

NESQUICK  $3.00

WWW.CHANCHANFOODHOUSE.COM @CHANCHAN_KFOOD @CHANCHAN_FOODBOX


